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%BG&CO N~ Kosciusko County, IN

Parcel ID 003-178- Alternate  003-726001-31 Owner
001.CB ID Address

Sec/Twp/Rng 0036-0032-6 Class RESIDENTIAL OTHER

Property STRUCTURES

Address Acreage 1.01

District Wayne

Brief Tax Description 003-178-001.CB

TRNENW 36-32-6 1.01A
(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

Date created: 9/10/2024
Last Data Uploaded: 9/10/2024 6:59:43 AM

Developed bygj Schneider

GEOSPATIAL

Legend
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Geiger Brian Irrevocable Trust
Brandon K Geiger & Heather Kimbley
Trustees

3161S350E

Warsaw, IN 46580



@ B m m 0 El'] E] ﬂ n il  Residential Agent Full Detail Report B8 schedule a Showing

Property Type RESIDENTIAL Status Active cbo 21 DOM 21 Auction Yes
MLS # 202438878 3161 S 350 E Warsaw IN 46580 LP $193,600
N A S L Area Kosciusko County Parcel ID 43-11-36-400-085.000-031 Type Site-Built Home Waterfront No
Sub None Cross Street Bedrms 4 F Baths 2 H Baths 0
Township Wayne Style One and Half Story REO No Short Sale No
School District WRS Elem Eisenhower JrH Edgewood SrH Warsaw

Legal Description 3-178-1.CA TR NE NW 36-32-6 .98A & 003-178-001.CB TR NE NW 36-32-6 1.01A
Directions Take Pierceton Rd west to 350 E. Head south, property is on the west side of the road.

Inside City City Zoning County Zoning A1 Zoning Description

Remarks Brick Home with 1-Car Garage on 1 Acre selling via Online Only Auction on Saturday, November 9, 2024 -- Bidding begins closing out at 6 pm! Step inside this 4 bedroom, 2
bath brick ranch, where you'll be greeted by a spacious living room that opens to an eat-in kitchen, perfect for family gatherings and entertaining friends. The main floor features 2 well
-appointed bedrooms along with a full bathroom, providing easy accessibility and functionality. Upstairs, you'll find 2 additional bedrooms and another full bath, offering privacy and space
for everyone. Step outside onto the lovely deck that connects the home to a 1-car detached garage, making access a breeze. This property also includes a shed for extra storage and a
charming garden area, ideal for gardening enthusiasts or those looking to cultivate their green thumb. With its thoughtful layout and desirable features on 2+/- acres, this brick ranch is
ready to be your new home sweet home! Open House: Monday, November 4th 5:30-6pm

Agent Remarks Online Auction: Sat. 11.9.24 6pm  Open House: Mon. 11.4.24 5:30-6pm List Price is based on County Assessment, Auction Estimate is $190-250k  Full terms in
docs. RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showings they attend. Client Registration form available upon request.
The seller has the right to accept offers prior to closing.

Sec Lot Lot 1.9900 | 86,684 / 320x260 Lot Desc Partially Wooded, 0-2.9999
Above Gd Fin SqFt 1,620 Above Gd Unfin SqFt 0 Below Gd Fin SqFt 0 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 840 Ttl Fin SgFt 1,620 Year Built 1944
Age 80 New Const No Date Complete Ext Brick Bsmt Full Basement, Unfinished # 8
Room Dimensions Baths Full Hal Water WELL Basement Material Brick, Poured Concrete

RM DIM Lv B-Main 1 0 Well Type  Private Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace No
LR 26x22 M B-Upper 1 0 Sewer Septic Dryer Hookup Elec No Guest Qtrs No
DR x BBlw 0 0 Fuel/  Baseboard, Hot Dryer Hookup G/E  No SplitFirpln ~ No
FR X Laundry Rm Baseme Heating Disposal No Ceiling Fan Yes
KT 13x 11 M Laundry L/W X Cooling Window Water Soft-Owned No Skylight No
BK X AMENITIES Ceiling Fan(s), Deck Open, Eat-In Kitchen, Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
DN X Foyer Entry, Rgngg/Oven .Hook Up Gas, Utility Sink, Tub Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence
1B 13x 12 M /Shower Combination, Main Floor Laundry, Washer Hook-Up Alarm Svs-Rent N Golf G N

ys-Ren o olf Course o

2B 8x10 M Garden Tub No Nr Wikg Trails  No
3B 12x 15 U Garage 1.0 / Detached / 18 x 20 / 360.00 Jet Tub No Garage YIN Yes
4B 10x 12 U Outbuilding 1 None X Pool No Off Street Pk
5B X Outbuilding 2 X Pool Type
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